
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr.  

318 

24 

35 

50 

210 

168 

14 

73 

87 

6 

139 

15 

22 

79 

30 

76 

666 

70 

477 

33 

89 

8 

776 

Name  

Kai Vogt 

Daniel Dechent 

Sebastian Röhler 

Dirk Thomas 

Christian Deile 

Friedolin Dechent 

Marcel Kutsche 

Steffen Jung 

Tim Crhak 

Kai Dederichs 

Joseph Pirard 

Christof Bartsch 

Philipp Hafeneger 

Simon Lange 

Florian Zilz 

Andreas Sailer 

Marius Bartusch 

Thomas Langholz 

Sascha Pätzold 

Tim Baral 

Philipp Dauernheim 

Michael Danner 

Evgenii Tcarev 

Nat.  

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

B 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

RUS 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Team GF 

Klasse  

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 G 

Fahrzeug  

Honda CRF 

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 

KTM SMR 

Honda CRF 450 

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 

Husqvarna SM530RR 

Husquarna TE 

Kawasaki KXF 450 

KTM SMR450 

Honda crf 480 

TM Racing SMX 450 FI 

KTM 450 SMR 

Aprilia SXV 550 

Suzuki RMZ 480 

Suzuki Rmz 450 

KTM SMR 450 

TM SMX 530 

Yamaha YZ 450 F 

KTM SMR 450 

Yamaha  YZ 450 F 

TM-Racing SMX 450 

Runden  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

14:44.206 

14:54.896 

14:57.544 

15:00.789 

15:06.800 

15:09.746 

15:12.628 

15:17.801 

15:19.829 

15:20.210 

15:27.130 

15:32.092 

15:36.159 

15:42.709 

15:43.701 

15:44.534 

15:44.676 

14:48.135 

14:55.116 

14:55.547 

15:05.837 

15:06.152 

8:53.447 

Diff.  

10.690 

13.338 

16.583 

22.594 

25.540 

28.422 

33.595 

35.623 

36.004 

42.924 

47.886 

51.953 

58.503 

59.495 

1:00.328 

1:00.470 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:01.368 

1:02.878 

1:03.008 

1:03.233 

1:03.596 

1:03.980 

1:03.785 

1:03.867 

1:04.364 

1:04.503 

1:04.419 

1:04.849 

1:03.671 

1:05.888 

1:06.376 

1:06.081 

1:06.308 

1:05.374 

1:05.167 

1:07.182 

1:07.859 

1:07.772 

1:11.949 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM St. Wendel 
C2 

2. Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:49:07 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 

01.06.2014 10:45 


